
PART OF LOT 8 ROSE CREEK
PLANTATION PHASE I: BEG SE COR
OF SAID LOT 8 RUN N 32.50 FT,

HANDY BRADLEY R/HANDY KELLI
136 SW GOVENORS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03406-208

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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803,639
131,535
672,104

HX HB 51,411
620,693
803,639

0

811,937

1274/1299 5/09/2014 WD Q V 01 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & MELINDA NICKEL

BRADLEY R & KELLI H

1014/2405 4/30/2004 WD Q V 06 19,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY & JENNIFER NI

MARK & MELINDA NICK
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000041579 Swimming Pool and 65,000 03/23/2021

39655 SFR 0 04/22/2020

2022HX Base Yr

136 SW GOVERNORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,363 123.2385 138.03 740,255 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4963

BAS 3,013 100 3,013 399,249

FCP 736 25 184 24,382

FOP 73 30 22 2,916

FUS 1,950 100 1,950 258,393

UUS 388 50 194 25,707

6,160 5,363 710,645

BAS=[ORIG=-30,-20] S20 W4 S22 E11 S8 W14 S14 E3 S10 E7 S2 E20
N2 E6 N7 E7 N2 E2 N7 W2 N6 N9 E2 N2 N12 W2 N8 E6 N23 W10 S2
W32 $
FUS=[ORIG=60,-20] S20 E17 S22 W17 S24 E36 N15 N9 E2 N1 N13 W2
N8 W4 N6 N10 N4 W32 $
FCP=[ORIG=12,-22] S23 E32 N23 W32 $
FOP=[ORIG=6,23] S9 E7 N11 W5 S2 W2 $
UUS=[ORIG=92,-16] S10 E34 N10 W11 N6 W8 S6 W15 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,110.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 6,330

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 40 16 640.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 41,664

47,994

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 45,000


